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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
Balance Sheet
A! ot tlry 3t,2016

I.y3'l,lE
rssErs

Ch€cklnCsavlngt
toacr€.n wrilr Fulld 9r lo &l!6
lo&c-h R6.n,r 9lto &L4
102 , Chloodi Y.llt ch 9tl0 20+9
t03 . Chlpp.v.. V.lhy r.x gt90 2031

rot.l Ch.cllngrs.vlnlt
Accourlt! R.ctlv.bl.

120 . ArR Accouni

Total^ccount Rac.lvrbla

Olt!.r Cumnt A...,b
llE.lnt tt t R.c.lvabL
120.1 . a/R RECLASS
ia . Due F?oin Torn ot Alyll.ld
130 . Prlp.ld ltltlrnnc.

Tot l othar cln nt^.!.!.
l6i.l cudnt lir.ti

t 5i0 . hv.ehrnt h GaswTP
170 . Old PLnt
180 . Ofic. Equlpm.nt
lE2 . Pl.nt, P.oP.rrt I Equlprxd
'165 T..ll.r coun 

^ddEotlLo.i. tuc.lvrbl. . long tain
ofica .uoplh., o6a.to .tc
'll5 . TrllLr Coint Ad.ltdon - Ofi.r

Tot l 1E5 . Tr.ll.r Coun Addltlon

lEO . Old O.lhrd Lrn Ai..t^ccollnt
'l0o . Aocumulrtad dapEcl.uon
19t . Accuflulrtd Amottlz.oon

Tobl Fir.d A.a.t

123 . sp.chl L.am.nt Rlc.lvabL
1{,8 . E8a€manta
198. Noi€. Raclivrbla

To!.1 ottxr &aa!

TOTAL ASSETS

UABL'NEg & EOUITY

Cuillrt Li.blllo..
 acqrtrlr P.y.t .

8Al{ Lrnd Purch...
205 . LiP Account

Totrl &counb PrY.tL
Oth.r Curr.nt Uiblllt .!

2Oi . vmdo. P.y.hL.
,7 - lntn-t P.ylbL
215 Pay.oll Ll.blllti..
225 . Dl. to rorn

Tot l orh.r Cur'ttlt Lllb lth.

Toi.l Cun€lt LLt lliL

125,050.9E
211,121_09
a8,1{4.91
40,1 .n

152,lfi.26

9rsjlB

915.33

444.96
4,688.85
1,331-5,1
3,749 00

836.65

1**221

1 ,497,196_49
120,855.34

2,45r.83
,{4.576 01

-16,024.06
30.00

040!14 9t

624,120.85

39.6a2.m
-249,9€7.05
,33E.877.81

2,1/t3,819.68

,t1,099.43
2,r63_00

43,0!6.43

E6,358 86

23Ert,E!0,7E

-56.54
-9,836.67

-9.893.3r

.2.90r.67
86,t.00
497.68
10lqo

-, 1111e

-1!,027_EO
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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
Balance Sheet
Asot.y31,20{6

LonC Ygrn Lhblllti.a
250 . CL.Il mir. Fud Lon

ToLl Lor|g ?em U$lllt .r
Tolrl LhbilltL.
Equlty

215 . Cont'lhl0d C.ptt l
ztt ' R.r.ll|.d E.mhg.
3{o . R.it Lt d l'ltlt..t -o.!t S.rv
3O'l , R..tnd.d ld^r..t -EqrR.pL
302. RESTRICTED ETAASEIA - OfltEi

rotal Eqully

TOT tU AlJnES A EOUfi

f,.y 31,'ll

308,803.5,1

308,803.54

2g7,nB.U

1,780,920.28
2tl.r 10.99

27.11t9.06
t06,000.m
205,@0.00
s,721.41

2,*,so471

2,484,180.?r

P.e.2
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06101/16

PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT

Profit & Loss
January through iiay 20{6

Jan - Uay lG

Ordln.ry lncomCErP.m.

a10 t..r f.€.

Gnc€! Profit

500 Wtg. ExP.n €.
505 P.Yroll T.x..

sDt
505 Payroll T.x.. ' o&or

Totrl505 P.Yroll T!I.6
5'lO Prof..llomlF.€.

Enqln6€.lng
Legal
PbLslon l F..t' Oth.r

Totlltlo Prot .lloml F€ot

520 Plsnt RoPalr3 .nd ll,.lnbnanc?
Admlnlstr.Uon/U€cting
ll.id.nanc.

F.cllitie.
G.n.r.toE Fu.l,R.!6k
Ualnt n8nc.oth.r

Tot l lifitenrnc.

Toial 520 PLnt Rspstrs .nd l"lnLnanca

530 Groun6 aln!.n nco
SnowPlowinc
530 Ground. f.lnt n'nco " olhor

Tot l 5:10 Ground! uaintonance

5{l UOll$.!
Eloctriclty
T€l,rPhone

Total 6ao ' Wltl€.
560 Contract S€rvlco

BS Wh€€llng F€€' V'ns/Duqu€tta
GaVYWIPC Proc€..hg Feo'
5160 qontr.ct ScMcs ' 0,16'

lobal 580 conEaets.Nlc.

570 ' llEurrnco
Itotl€t! ComP
STo lnluriflca - Otfi€r

Tot l 570 lGurarc€

5aO Ofilc! SoPPlLr
5q0 other ExP€n.a

Advgrtt3lng

xi.c ExP
Ot8ca Rsnt
Pcttgo and d.llv.rY
raE

Tr.vel

Tolrl T&E

41619
45,630.@

15,630.00

3,321.00

174.37
782.6

0.00

941.03

4,330.00
1,050.0t)

800.00

6,180-00

2,104.24

6,210.25
990_00
134.75

7,335.00

1,026.75

10,/lti999

2,450.00
125.@

2,575.N

93.37
39A.50

1,330.87

279.15
6,123.99
13A7.21

7,790.35

212.30
400.00

512.30

73.63

550.11
0.00

47.50
180.00
49.00

751.25

791.25

Prg.l
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06101/16

PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT

Profit & Loss
January through ttay 2016

J.n - Ua! 16

5gO' OBrcr ExParu6 _ oth€r

roi.l500 qh.r E$'t1666

ilat Odln.ry hcoma

Olhar lnoomdElPenl.

600 . Trx RaG.lPl'
6iO rnbn!3rlnv.3tn€nthcortlo

6rl ' lntar!3t lioom.

Tot 1610 lllbtE3t lnv-tntni tleom'

Tohl OO|.r lncoma

N.t Othlr lncoino

34,94{'.53

10,6i9.47

45,e51.90

383.04

46.03r.94

8,?Al'

Pase 2



PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
5:2E PX

0E0lr15
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

J.nu.ry through lrey 20tG

JrE - I.t 16 Budsd 3 Ovor Budqit * of Budg.t

IbG ErP

Pffiltl,ar.nd ln!.tlai
Po.t Ofllc. Box ft.
Po.bgo .rd d.[v.ry
SuPPli..
TEE

TlE _ O0l.r

Tot l T&E

590 oth.rEtD.nt!'out€r
Tobl5OO Oth.rErFE '

tt Odln.ry lncom!

Ofilet IncomdErPn .

t(tr T.r Roc.lrt!
005 ' Hoot{P Fac.
lto lnt rasutN$tn€trt lncofir'

613lnt r!3i' 
'xDanto61, lnlDrat hcoor.

6't2 ' ln!tr..i on SD.chl A!€'ltmfiE
rod 8lo lnLro.ulnv..tndt lncomo

620 P.lo.Yorr.dlulEnantr
700 ' lftar6t E4.n!.
alrc . c.Dttal contrlbutioB

6lt6 irJl,tr Cou.t At€.tsmtnt f"
roiatsoo caPlt l cofirbuilorE

Totil Otlrar loco.$.

0.00
47.50

180.00
0.00
0.00

49.00
0.00

791.25
0.00

150.@
4.!9

0.00
125.00
83.31

166.69

J50-00
43.31

0.00
-125.00

-321.31

J66.69

79i.25
.E33.31

0-0%
1,r 33.7%

0.0%
0.0%

58.8%
0.0%

100.0%
0.0%0.00

E33.31

791.25

28.50

1,646.36

833.31

0.00

.12.6

2A.$

95.0%

100.0%

1,725.81 -79.'t5 95.4%

a9.30,t
34,940,53 r0'ts1I

-24,rca.93

25,222.6
4,166.69

0.m
1,395.81

0.00

-35,9?7.05

10,669.47

45,651.90
0.00

0.00
383.04

0.00

35,426-40

20,129.U
4,166.69

0.00
-1,012.77

0.00

13-2%

161.0%
0.0p6

0.0%
27.1%

0.0%

27-1%

0.0%
0.0%

00%

363.04

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,395.81

0.00
-3,350.m

0.00

-1,012-77

0.00
3,350.00

0.m

000 0.00 000 03%

16?.8%
46,03r-s/t 27,134.56 18,600.38

46,034.94 27,1U.5 l8eoog
s,o2a.7A

157.8%

z10i..t*
8,1U.11 aE9s.6:l

Pag.3



PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
5:28 PM

06/01/r6

Ordlnary hcome/ExPons€

GBITVWTP DumPinq Foes

1()o GBWWIPG h.uled msi. incom€
ill0. U*rf.s3

fotal lncdne

City or Bayfleld V.n Sant charg
Ofi Rent
Shlpplng
5t0 WagB ErP€IE€s
505 . P.yroll Tat€.

Uodlca16
sDt
505 Payroll laxes _ Othor

rol.l 505 Payroll Taxas

510 PEftsdonal F€os
Accounting
APPTaEals and Survoys
capProj

Engirc€rinq

Iotal capProi

Commissionsr ComP€rl3atton
Enqlmoring
LeSal
Prols€.ional Foss' Othor

Total 510 ' Proi.ssional Fces

520 PlantRepalBand aint nance
Admlnbt6tlon/ e€tlng
IainialEnc€

Facilities
GoneEto13/Fu€URaPah
Malntontncsotto.
Pump

alntonanc€ _ OtheI

Tolal itaintenane

0.0%
00%

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through Lay 2016

Jan - May 16

0.00
0.00
0.00

45,030.00

45,630.00

45,630 00

0.00
0.00
000

3,321.00

17A.37
762.66

0.00

941.03

0.00
0.00

009

0.00

0.00
4,330.00
1,050.00

800.00

6,180.00

2,104.24

6,210.25
990.00
134 75

0.00
0.00

7,335.00

Budgct

0.00
0.@

711.96
45,416.69

46.124.45

46,128 65

0.00
150.00
41.69

13,125.00

0.00
0.00

1,250.00

1,250.00

4,0€3.31
0.00

0.00

0.00

4,166.69
4,16669
1,666.69

625.00

14,704.38

3 Over Budset

6,210.25
990.00

0.00
0.00

7,335.00

0.00
0.00

-711.96
213.31

{9E.65

-49E.65

0.00
-150.00

-41.69
,9,804.00

178.37
762.6

-1,250.00

-308.97

4,083.31
0.00

0.00

0.00

-4,166.69
163.31

-616.69
175.@

-8,526.38

100.0%
100.0%

0.0%
0.0%

100.0%

o.ovo
0.0%
0.0%

100.5%

98.9%

98.9%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.3%

100.0%
100.0%

0.0%

75.3%

0.oyo

0.0%

0.0%
'103.9%

63 0%
12A.0%

42.O%
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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Januiry through ilay 2016

Jm - I.y'll

0.00
r,026.75

1,026.75

0.00

10,469_99

0.00
2,450.00

125.@

2,575.00

931l.37
396.50

0.00

1,330.E7

0.00

0.00

279.15
0.00

5,123.99
1,fi7 21

7,790.35

0.00
0.@
0@

212.30
400.00

612.30

73.63

550.r1
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

5,20€.31

5,208.31

416.69
,,875.00

0.@

2,291.69

0.@
0.00

1,500 00

!,5@.00

21,666.69

21 6€6.69

200.32
ir50.00

6,250.00
0.00

6,906.32

0.00
0.00
000
0.00

1,875.00

1,E75.00

416.69

i25.00
0.00

208.31
30m

t Owr Bud!.d

000

1.026.75

-5.204.31

5,261.64

-116.69
575.00
!25-00

283.31

931l.37
396.50

-1,500.00

n69.13

-21,666 69

-21,666.69

70.E3
-150.00
-126.01

1.3a7.2'l

882.03

0-00
0.00
0-00

212.30
-1,475.00

-1,2A2.10

-343.06

125.t1
0.00

-20E.3r
-30.00

% ol alldgEr

0.0"{

100.0%

0.0%

201.0%

0.0%
130.7%
1m.0%

'1121%

100.0%
100.0%

0.0%

8_7%

0.0%

0.0%

134.0%
0.0'76

98.0%
100.0%

112.8%

0-0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
2't '3%

32.1%

'17.7%

140.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Budg€r

Equlp
R.pdl! - other

520 . Planl Rlp.irs .nd ralnbn nc. - Oihet

Tdial 520 . PLnt Rs!.lI. md udni'nanco

5ll, . Ground. rllrt6nrnc.
Mowlng

530.G.our6 ,hbn tE - O!l.r
Tot l 630 . Ground! .lnt n.nc.

5ao . t ilriii..
ELctdclty

5aO.tnilld6-0016,

Total5/O Udltlt'.

55o O.pEcldon.rd^mordz.tlon
D.pr.cmon Erp.n .

roa.l E50 . D.pr.cl.tlon .rd Amor6zauon

5O0 . Contrcl S.Mc.
BS Wh€ollno F... V.nsrDuqu.tt
Forc. f,.ln DllE t to GBwwIPc
GawwTPrc P.oc...lrE F...
!60 . Conir.crt S.dlc. - Olh.r

rofl flO . Codtrcl S.rvlc€

Crlmo pollcy lmlranc.
U.b
ProFrtl ln.unn6.

570 lBur.nco - oth.r
Tdl570 . lmur.nc!
540 Otfic€ Auppllo!
5t0 . OOEr Erp.n o.

Bad D.btl

hso 2


